Aquinas Basketball 24’-25’

Monday, Oct 21 **First Practice**

Wednesday, November 6™ (Exhibition)*** Vs. Greenbriar (Girls only)

Tuesday, November 12t Vs. Glascock Co. (JVG 4:30, VG 6, VB 7:30)
Saturday, November 16 @ Edmund Burke Academy (v 1pm, VG 2pm, VB 3:30pm)
Friday, November 22° Westminster (VG, VB)

Saturday, November 23™ @ Augusta Prep (VG, VB)

Tuesday, December 3™ Vs. Westside*

Friday, December 6 @Howard*

Monday, December 9t Vs. Aug. Christian ( JVG 5/ VG 6:30)
Tuesday, December 10t Vs. Hephzibah* (VG 5pm/ VB 6:30)
Friday, December 13t Vs. West Laurens*

Saturday, December 14" @ GMC (VG 3:30/ VB 5)

Tuesday, December 17" @ Harlem*

Friday, December 20t Vs. GMC (VG 4/ VB 5:30)

Saturday, December 21° Vs. LOA ( JVG 4:30, VG- 6pm, VB-7:30pm)
Friday, January 3™ @ Cross Creek*

Saturday, January 4% Vs. ARC* (JVG 4:30/ VG 6/ VB 7:30)
Tuesday, January 7t @ Baldwin*

Friday, January 10 @ Westside*

Saturday, January 11t Vs. Harlem* (VG 4pm/ VB 5:30)
Tuesday, January 14 Vs. Howard*

Friday, January 17t @ Hephzibah* (VG 6pm/ VB 7:30)
Tuesday, January 21° @ West Laurens*

Friday, January 24 March 4 Life/Senior Trip

Friday, January 31* Vs. Cross Creek*

Saturday, Feb 1° @Aug Christian (JVG 1pm/ VG 2:30)
Saturday, Feb 1° Vs Alleluia (Boys only), 6pm.

Tuesday, February 4t @ ARC*

Friday, February 7t Vs. Baldwin*

Feb 10%"-14" Region Tournament TBD




